
Coppia Gruppo Posizioni PunteggioPosizione

Classifica Coppa Italia 2019

17/02 27/0423/03

Dance Show

Dance Show Cont Solo Adulti A1 Femm

Lazzaretti Greta Kia Dance Company A.s. 40_  _1 1 1 3

Furnari Alessia Kia Dance Company A.s. 30_  _2 3 2 4

Scaramelli Elisa Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _3 1

Bartoli Giulia Kia Dance Company A.s. 12_  _4 2

Moruzzi Anna Kia Dance Company A.s. 12_  _4 2

Maggio Simona Television Dance A.s.d. 10_  _6 3

Palli Rebecca Kia Dance Company A.s. 6_  _7 5

Nicoli Sabrina Silia Winning Club 5_  _8 6

Sansone Viola Kia Dance Company A.s. 4_  _9 7

Dance Show Cont Solo Adulti A2 Femm

Pianu Aurora Television Dance A.s.d. 30_  _1 1 1

CAMORANI SOFIA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 22_  _2 2 3

Maggio Simona Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _3 1

Bartoli Giulia Kia Dance Company A.s. 12_  _4 2

MONTEFIORI SARA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 12_  _4 2

Rossi Emma Kia Dance Company A.s. 8_  _6 4

Dance Show Cont Solo Junior Femm

Giannelli Asia Television Dance A.s.d. 45_  _1 1 1 1

Angerillo Martina Television Dance A.s.d. 36_  _2 2 2 2

Destro Adele Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _3 3

Galeotti Sofia Television Dance A.s.d. 8_  _4 4

Gallicchio Sofia Kia Dance Company A.s. 6_  _5 5

Baioni Isabel Indipendance Studio 5_  _6 6

Pinto Miriam Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 4_  _7 7

Valentini Samantha Television Dance A.s.d. 3_  _8 8

Dance Show Cont Solo Adulti A3

Pianu Aurora Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _1 1

De Matteo Noemi Indipendance Studio 12_  _2 2

De Simone Lucia Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _3 3

Silvagni Azzurra The Boys Rock 8_  _4 4

Dance Show Cont Solo Junior A3

Raiola Fabiana Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _1 1

Silvestri Martina Kia Dance Company A.s. 12_  _2 2
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Dance Show

Dance Show Cont Duo Adulti A1

Maggio Michela Television Dance A.s.d. 34Ruggiero  Giulia1 2 2 3

Furnari Alessia Kia Dance Company A.s. 32Lazzaretti  Greta2 3 3 2

Pianu Aurora Television Dance A.s.d. 30Angerillo  Martina3 1 1

Minucci Helena Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 15Golinelli  Sara4 1

Palli Rebecca Kia Dance Company A.s. 14Palli  Jessica5 4 5

Moruzzi Anna Kia Dance Company A.s. 8Sansone  Viola6 4

Dance Show Cont Duo Adulti A2

Pianu Aurora Television Dance A.s.d. 15Angerillo  Martina1 1

Landi Letizia Television Dance A.s.d. 12De Matteo  Noemi2 2

Zevola Sofia Indipendance Studio 10Landi  Laura3 3

Dance Show Cont Duo Junior

Torreggiani Asia Kia Dance Company A.s. 24Zanetti  Bianca1 2 2

Gallicchio Sofia Kia Dance Company A.s. 15Destro  Adele2 1

Giannelli Asia Television Dance A.s.d. 15Celegnini  Elisa2 1

Raiola Fabiana Television Dance A.s.d. 15Cino  Victoria2 1
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Solo Adulti A1 Femm

Maggio Simona Television Dance A.s.d. 27_  _1 1 2

Moruzzi Anna Kia Dance Company A.s. 15_  _2 1

Pianu Aurora Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _2 1

Rosini Margherita Curiel Danza 12_  _4 2

Grandis Alice Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _5 3

Lazzaretti Greta Kia Dance Company A.s. 8_  _6 4

Palli Rebecca Kia Dance Company A.s. 6_  _7 5

Sansone Viola Kia Dance Company A.s. 5_  _8 6

Dance Show Modern Solo Adulti A2 Masc

Tuveri Mirko Rosignano In Danza A.s. 30_  _1 1 1

Dance Show Modern Solo Adulti A2 Femm

Ruggiero Giulia Television Dance A.s.d. 39_  _1 2 1 2

Pianu Aurora Television Dance A.s.d. 30_  _2 1 1

Dance Show Modern Solo Junior Femm

Giannelli Asia Television Dance A.s.d. 42_  _1 1 1 2

Diaconescu Denisa Rosignano In Danza A.s. 16_  _2 3 5

Angerillo Martina Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _3 1

Belardinelli Agnese Curiel Danza 12_  _4 2

Celegnini Elisa Television Dance A.s.d. 12_  _4 2

Gallicchio Sofia Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _6 3

Galeotti Sofia Television Dance A.s.d. 8_  _7 4

Serrini Sara Rosignano In Danza A.s. 8_  _7 4

Destro Adele Kia Dance Company A.s. 5_  _9 6

Zanetti Bianca Kia Dance Company A.s. 4_  _10 7

DELIA SOFIA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 3_  _11 8

Dance Show Modern Solo Youth Masc

Cangiano Yegor Danza Sportiva Jump Em 45_  _1 1 1 1

Fagà Mattia Danza Sportiva Jump Em 36_  _2 2 2 2
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Solo Youth Femm

Tassillo Greta Television Dance A.s.d. 39_  _1 1 2 2

Donadio Isabella Kia Dance Company A.s. 33_  _2 2 1 5

Dipaola Ludovica Television Dance A.s.d. 25_  _3 3 1

Bergamaschi Laura Television Dance A.s.d. 21_  _4 4 4 6

Spanò Elisa Television Dance A.s.d. 16_  _5 5 3

Cino Victoria Television Dance A.s.d. 13_  _6 6 4

Carmelo Lucrezia A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 11_  _7 7 8 7

Bagnoli Giorgia Danza Sportiva Jump Em 10_  _8 6 7 10

Coluccia Sara Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _8 3

Campi Tarquini Maria Jo Kia Dance Company A.s. 8_  _10 11 5 9

CAVINA GIULIA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 4_  _11 7

Brunetti Alice Kia Dance Company A.s. 3_  _12 8 11

Sabato Sabrina Danza Sportiva Jump Em 2_  _13 13 9

Donatelli Asia Kia Dance Company A.s. 2_  _14 9

Bagnoli Alice Rosignano In Danza A.s. 1_  _15 10

Liccioni Irene Danza Sportiva Jump Em 1_  _15 10

Bologni Serena Danza Sportiva Jump Em 0_  _17 12 11

Dance Show Modern Solo Mini Femm

Maggio Veronica A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 40_  _1 1 1 3

Toriaco Aurora Kia Dance Company A.s. 34_  _2 3 2 2

Demus jennifer Rosignano In Danza A.s. 27_  _3 2 1

Vattuone Francesca A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 21_  _4 4 3 8

Dicuzzo Sofia Danza Sportiva Jump Em 16_  _5 5 4 9

PRETI SOFIA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 8_  _6 4

FRANZONI LEILA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 6_  _7 5

ALBERTAZZI ELENA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 5_  _8 6

PACINI EMMA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 4_  _9 7

Dance Show Modern Solo Adulti A3

Landi Letizia Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _1 1

Zironi Ivan Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _1 1
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Solo Junior A3

Angerillo Martina Television Dance A.s.d. 30_  _1 1 1

Raiola Fabiana Television Dance A.s.d. 24_  _2 2 2

Bianchi Sofia Television Dance A.s.d. 23_  _3 4 1

Lax Marianna Television Dance A.s.d. 18_  _4 4 3

Falcone Giorgia Kia Dance Company A.s. 17_  _5 6 2

Torreggiani Asia Kia Dance Company A.s. 16_  _6 5 3

Chiappara Camilla A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 14_  _7 8 6 5

Di Miceli Sofia A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 14_  _7 5 4

Castellani Anna Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _9 3

Danila Bianca A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 10_  _9 7 7 9

Fontana Alyssa The Boys Rock 5_  _11 6

Silvagni Asia The Boys Rock 4_  _12 7

Rossi Alessia The Boys Rock 3_  _13 8

Dance Show Modern Solo Youth A3

Malucelli Beatrice Television Dance A.s.d. 17_  _1 1 9

Campoli Alessia A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 16_  _2 4 4

Di Marco Gaia Kia Dance Company A.s. 15_  _3 1

Dipaola Ludovica Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _3 1

Puccetti Lucrezia Kia Dance Company A.s. 14_  _5 2 9

Quattrucci Sara Television Dance A.s.d. 12_  _6 2 12

Spanò Elisa Television Dance A.s.d. 12_  _7 2

Stagnaro Ambra A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 12_  _7 5 5

Arcidiacono Chiara Danza Sportiva Jump Em 10_  _9 3 13

Brunetti Alice Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _10 3

Molinari Jacqueline The Boys Rock 10_  _10 3

Brighenti Melany Television Dance A.s.d. 6_  _12 6 10

Moser Martina Kia Dance Company A.s. 5_  _13 6

De Cagna Francesca A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 4_  _14 7 16

Surdo Lara The Boys Rock 4_  _15 7

Hapau Stefania The Boys Rock 3_  _16 8

Marradini Alessia Danza Sportiva Jump Em 3_  _16 8

Vignola Ginevra A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 2_  _18 9 12

Callegari Amelie A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 2_  _19 9 16

Greco Ilaria A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 2_  _19 9 16

Verità Vittoria The Boys Rock 1_  _21 10

Di Battista Irene The Boys Rock 0_  _22 12

Laghi Linda The Boys Rock 0_  _23 12

Angelini Rachele Danza Sportiva Jump Em 0_  _24 14

Ninci Martina Danza Sportiva Jump Em 0_  _25 14
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Solo Mini A3

Capet Sarah Atletico Red Rock Star 37_  _1 1 3 2

Cassotti Elena Kia Dance Company A.s. 30_  _2 1 1

Faldini Fedra Kia Dance Company A.s. 22_  _3 3 2

Minonne Emma Television Dance A.s.d. 20_  _4 2 4

Gennasi Eloise Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _5 3

Valentini Mia Kia Dance Company A.s. 8_  _6 4
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Duo Adulti A1

Pianu Aurora Television Dance A.s.d. 45Angerillo  Martina1 1 1 1

Maggio Simona Television Dance A.s.d. 12Maggio  Michela2 2

Maggio Simona Television Dance A.s.d. 12Devecchi  Sara2 2

Gallicchio Sofia Kia Dance Company A.s. 10Grandis  Alice4 3

Moruzzi Anna Kia Dance Company A.s. 8Sansone  Viola5 4

Dance Show Modern Duo Adulti A2

Montefiori Debora Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 15Capirossi  Giada1 1

Dance Show Modern Duo Junior

Chiappara Camilla A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 30Danila  Bianca1 1 1

Destro Adele Kia Dance Company A.s. 15Brunetti  Alice2 1

Di Marco Gaia Kia Dance Company A.s. 12Silvestri  Martina3 2

Raiola Fabiana Television Dance A.s.d. 12Cino  Victoria3 2

Danila Bianca A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 8Chiappara  Camilla5 4

Carmelo Lucrezia A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 6Di Miceli  Sofia6 5

Dance Show Modern Duo Youth

Tassillo Greta Television Dance A.s.d. 42Spanò  Elisa1 1 2 1

Campoli Alessia A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 27Stagnaro  Ambra2 1 2

Malucelli Beatrice Television Dance A.s.d. 18Quattrucci  Sara3 3 4

Stagnaro Ambra A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 12Campoli  Alessia4 2

Greco Ilaria A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 11Vignola  Ginevra5 4 8

Angelini Rachele Danza Sportiva Jump Em 10Liccioni  Irene6 6 6

Callegari Amelie A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 10Rombi  Serena6 5 7

Cassotti Elena Kia Dance Company A.s. 10Campi Tarquini  Maria Jo6 3

Rombi Serena A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 10Callegari  Amelie6 3

Sabato Sabrina Danza Sportiva Jump Em 10Bologni  Serena6 5 7

Vignola Ginevra A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 8Greco  Ilaria11 4

Di Battista Irene The Boys Rock 6Verità  Vittoria12 5

Bagnoli Giorgia Danza Sportiva Jump Em 5Dicuzzo  Sofia13 6

Dance Show Modern Duo Mini

Vattuone Francesca A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 39Maggio  Veronica1 1 2 2

Toriaco Aurora Kia Dance Company A.s. 30Ravaioli  Virginia2 1 1

MONACO MORENA Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 10BIAGI  EHVRIL3 3
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Coppie Youth

Cangiano Yegor Danza Sportiva Jump Em 30Dicuzzo  Sofia1 1 1

Bagnoli Giorgia Danza Sportiva Jump Em 27Fagà  Mattia2 1 2

Fagà Mattia Danza Sportiva Jump Em 12Bagnoli  Giorgia3 2
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Piccoli Gruppi Adulti

Television Dance Television Dance A.s.d. 42_  _1 1 1 2

The Boys Rock The Boys Rock 18_  _2 2 5

Gamma Club Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 15_  _3 1

Indipendance Studio Indipendance Studio 10_  _4 3

Winning Club Winning Club 8_  _5 4

Dance Show Modern Piccoli Gruppi Junior

Television Dance Television Dance A.s.d. 45_  _1 1 1 1

A Passo di Danza A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 28_  _2 5 3 2

Curiel Danza Curiel Danza 12_  _3 2

Gamma Club Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 12_  _3 2

Rosignano in danza Rosignano In Danza A.s. 10_  _5 3

Jump Danza Sportiva Jump Em 8_  _6 4

Dance Show Modern Piccoli Gruppi Youth

Television Dance Television Dance A.s.d. 63_  _1 1 1 1

Jump Danza Sportiva Jump Em 33_  _2 3 5

Kia Dance Company Kia Dance Company A.s. 18_  _3 3 4

The Boys Rock The Boys Rock 18_  _3 2 5

A Passo di Danza A Passo Di Danza A.s.d. 12_  _5 2

Dance Show Modern Piccoli Gruppi Mini 

Kia Dance Company Kia Dance Company A.s. 15_  _1 1

Television Dance Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _1 1
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Dance Show

Dance Show Modern Formazione Adulti

Gamma Club Gamma Club Imola A.s.d 15_  _1 1

Television Dance Television Dance A.s.d. 15_  _1 1

Winning Club Winning Club 12_  _3 2

Kia Dance Company Kia Dance Company A.s. 10_  _4 3

Indipendance Studio Indipendance Studio 8_  _5 4

Dance Show Modern Formazione Junior

Curiel Danza Curiel Danza 15_  _1 1

Dance Show Modern Formazione Youth

Jump Danza Sportiva Jump Em 30_  _1 1 1

Dance Show Modern Formazione Mini 

Television Dance Television Dance A.s.d. 30_  _1 1 1
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